
     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/01/2026 Page 1 of 9

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleVIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

058-1211-0062-18 ASMERA KHATUN182058-11-0015 LATE ALLAM MOLLA 1 BNGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A2

058-1211-0094-18 PUJA ADHIKARY182058-11-0034 NETAI ADHIKARY 2 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

SEC-A2

058-1211-0208-18 PAPRI ROY182058-11-0071 TAPASH ROY 3 EDCA

CC5 (TH)

058-1211-0249-18 LABANI SARDAR182058-11-0083 BABURAM SARDAR 4 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

PHIG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0210-18 RHITTIKA NASKAR182058-11-0091 JAGADISH NASKAR 5 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0193-18 CHAITALI SARKAR182058-11-0135 NARAYAN SARKAR 6 HISA

CC6 (TH)

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0107-18 PRIYANKA SIKARI182058-11-0165 SANKAR SIKARI 7 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0125-18 PAROMITA NAYAK182058-11-0167 KARTICK CHANDRA NAYAK 8 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3

058-1212-0164-18 SIPRA KHARATI182058-11-0189 PANKAJ KHARATI 9 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0053-19 ANINDITA MONDAL192058-11-0023 Pancham Mondal 10 BNGA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7 , 

SEC-A2

058-1211-1019-20 POUNAMI PAL202058-11-0162 TIRTHA NATH PAL 11 HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0004-21 ANUSHKA BANERJEE212058-11-0001 Debashis Banerjee 12 PHIG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0014-21 KOUSHMITA DAS212058-11-0002 Koushik Das 13 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

SEC-A2

HISG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237

 1:31:09PM19/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/01/2026 Page 2 of 9

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleVIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)College :
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058-1211-0024-21 VICTORIA SINGHA ROY212058-11-0007 Satyajit Singha Roy 14 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0051-21 SHARNALI SAHA212058-11-0016 Swepan Saha 15 EDCA

CC5 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0053-21 SONALI HALDER212058-11-0017 KARTICK HALDER 16 EDCA

CC6 (TH)

ECOG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0126-21 PAROMITA DEY212058-11-0033 KAMAL DEY 17 BNGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A2

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0148-21 ISHA SAHA212058-11-0041 BIPLOB SAHA 18 BNGA

CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0167-21 ANTARA CHAKRABORTY212058-11-0049 ASHIS KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 19 PLSG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0168-21 PIYALI MONDAL212058-11-0050 SIDHARTHA MONDAL 20 PLSA

CC7 (TH)

JORG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0179-21 PIU HALDER212058-11-0054 LATE GOPAL HALDER 21 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

058-1211-0195-21 BIPASA  AICH212058-11-0059 BABUL AICH 22 JORA

CC6 (TH), CC7

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0199-21 RETU PAUL212058-11-0060 TAPAN PAUL 23 BNGA

CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0207-21 SWETA BHOWAL212058-11-0065 SONJOY BHOWAL 24 PHIA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

BNGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0214-21 RABEYA KHATUN212058-11-0067 ABDUR RAHAMAN VISTI 25 BNGA

CC6 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0235-21 KRISHNA NASKAR212058-11-0074 Kanai Naskar 26 BNGA

CC5 (TH)

058-1211-0253-21 PUSPA SUTRADHAR212058-11-0082 PROVAS SUTRADHAR 27 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0260-21 JOYEE SARKAR212058-11-0084 JOYDEB SARKAR 28 JORA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237

 1:31:09PM19/01/2026
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058-1211-0278-21 NITASHA VINCENT212058-11-0090 Nelson Vincent 29 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0279-21 RITOSHREE BHATTACHARJEE212058-11-0091 RANJAN BHATTACHARJEE 30 ENGA

CC5 (TH)

PHIG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0001-21 HENA MONDAL212058-11-0099 TAPAN MONDAL 31 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

058-1212-0009-21 NANDINI MONDAL212058-11-0100 SENTU MONDAL 32 EDCA

CC6 (TH)

BNGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0010-21 JAYA SARKAR212058-11-0101 Siddhartha Sarkar 33 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0045-21 TAMALI MISTRI212058-11-0105 RAM PRASAD MISTRI 34 EDCA

CC6 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0095-21 SAYANTI MONDAL212058-11-0117 PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL 35 EDCA

SEC-A2

058-1212-0109-21 RATNA HALDAR212058-11-0121 Shankar Haldar 36 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

058-1212-0187-21 SHATARUPA MONDAL212058-11-0133 PROSANTA MONDAL 37 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0191-21 SUJATA MONDAL212058-11-0134 TAPAN MONDAL 38 HISA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

058-1212-0203-21 SHREYANA NASKAR212058-11-0137 PARITOSH NASKAR 39 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

058-1212-0219-21 SUDIPA MONDAL212058-11-0138 DILIP MONDAL 40 BNGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A2

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0230-21 ANKITA DAS212058-11-0139 Samir Das 41 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

PHIG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237

 1:31:09PM19/01/2026
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058-1212-0254-21 APARNA MONDAL212058-11-0146 BISHNU PADA MONDAL 42 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0264-21 ANKITA HALDER212058-11-0149 NARAYAN HALDER 43 JORA

CC6 (TH)

BNGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0270-21 TANUSHREE SANFUI212058-11-0151 SWAPAN SANFUI 44 HISA

CC5 , CC6 , CC7

BNGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0305-21 PUJA PURKAIT212058-11-0156 BIPUL PURKAIT 45 BNGA

SEC-A1

058-1212-0311-21 DEEPSHIKHA MONDAL212058-11-0158 GORA MONDAL 46 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1214-0285-21 SUPARNA PRAMANIK212058-11-0162 KRISHNADHAN PRAMANIK 47 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1215-0076-21 MOSLAMUN SULTANA AHMED212058-11-0163 MOSTAK AHMED 48 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1215-0108-21 ANISHA PARVIN212058-11-0166 MD MAHABUB ALAM 49 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

058-1211-1191-21 ARPITHA RAY212058-11-0171 Ajay Ray 50 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

058-1211-0027-22 SNEHA DAS BAGANI222058-11-0009 GOPAL DAS BAGANI 51 PHIA

CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0031-22 PINKI SHIL222058-11-0011 PRADIP SHIL 52 EDCA

SEC-A2

058-1211-0036-22 PARAMITA PRAMANIK222058-11-0014 SUNDAR PRAMANIK 53 EDCA

CC5 (TH)

058-1211-0045-22 PRIYANKA MONDAL222058-11-0017 ASHISH MONDAL 54 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0053-22 ANKITA DEBNATH222058-11-0022 NEPAL DEBNATH 55 EDCA

CC5 (TH)

PHIG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0059-22 RUBI BANERJEE222058-11-0023 JIBANANDA BANERJEE 56 EDCG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237

 1:31:09PM19/01/2026
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058-1211-0088-22 RIYA BARIK222058-11-0030 RAJU BARIK 57 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

JORG

GE3

058-1211-0096-22 JAYA MANNA222058-11-0031 SANKAR MANNA 58 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0120-22 APURBA ROY222058-11-0039 ANIMESH ROY 59 ENGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0127-22 PREMANJALI PAUL222058-11-0042 KARTICK PAUL 60 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0132-22 IPSITA HALDAR222058-11-0043 BIMAL KUMAR HALDAR 61 HISA

CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0136-22 PUJA MONDAL222058-11-0044 MOHAN MONDAL 62 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0146-22 SIMRAN MONDAL222058-11-0047 SURABUDDIN MONDAL 63 PLSA

CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0149-22 AYUSHI MUKHERJEE222058-11-0048 BISWAJIT MUKHERJEE 64 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0160-22 PALLABI SAHA222058-11-0051 SWAPAN SAHA 65 PHIA

CC6 (TH), SEC-A2

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0162-22 TRISHA KARMAKAR222058-11-0052 TAPAS KARMAKAR 66 PHIA

CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0168-22 ANANYA BISWAS222058-11-0053 PRALAY BISWAS 67 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0170-22 DIPTIKA SINHA222058-11-0054 DAKSHINA SINGHA 68 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0173-22 PAYEL SARKAR222058-11-0056 KRISHNA HARI SARKAR 69 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

JORG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0183-22 MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY222058-11-0062 Uday Chakraborty 70 PLSA

CC6 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237

 1:31:09PM19/01/2026
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058-1211-0196-22 JYOTI MUKHERJEE222058-11-0068 LATE MRINAL KANTI MUKHERJEE 71 PHIA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

BNGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0197-22 RABINA KHATUN222058-11-0069 AYUB ALI GAZI 72 PLSA

CC7 (TH)

058-1211-0200-22 SATHI MIR222058-11-0071 MIR SAHJAHAN 73 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

BNGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0205-22 RUPSA CHATTERJEE222058-11-0074 HIMADRI CHATTERJEE 74 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0207-22 KRISHNA PAUL222058-11-0075 SANTA PAUL 75 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0208-22 SARMISTHA CHAKRABORTY222058-11-0076 MANIK CHAKRABORTY 76 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0213-22 SNEHA SAHA222058-11-0079 GOUR SAHA 77 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0217-22 RITAJA PAUL222058-11-0081 DIPANKAR PAUL 78 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0225-22 RIYA GHOSH222058-11-0083 SHIBU GHOSH 79 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0227-22 AUSMITA BISWAS222058-11-0084 BAPI BISWAS 80 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

058-1211-0231-22 ANISHA NANDI222058-11-0087 AJAY KUMAR NANDI 81 PHIA

CC6 (TH), SEC-A2

058-1211-0239-22 SUKANYA CHAKRABORTY222058-11-0088 SUJIT CHAKRABORTY 82 BNGA

CC6 (TH)

058-1211-0245-22 PRIYA SARKAR222058-11-0090 NEPAL SARKAR 83 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237

 1:31:09PM19/01/2026
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058-1211-0248-22 SNEHA DAS222058-11-0093 BAPI DAS 84 PLSA

CC6 (TH)

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0249-22 PRIYANKA DAS222058-11-0094 SUNIL DAS 85 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

058-1211-0251-22 PUJA SHIKARI222058-11-0095 BAPI SHIKARI 86 PLSA

CC6 (TH)

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0260-22 SUDIPA PRAMANIK222058-11-0099 JHANTU PRAMANIK 87 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

JORG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0261-22 POULOMI MAJUMDER222058-11-0100 BISWAJIT MAJUMDAR 88 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0264-22 SAILI AJMERIA222058-11-0102 SOHAN AJMERIA 89 JORA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A1

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0265-22 NIKASA SAHA222058-11-0103 NIRMAL KUMAR SAHA 90 JORA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A1

058-1211-0272-22 SANGITA MONDAL222058-11-0104 SAMBHU NATH MONDAL 91 JORG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0276-22 BABY YADAV222058-11-0105 MOHAN YADAV 92 ENGA

CC7 (TH)

058-1211-0277-22 REYA DAS222058-11-0106 RAJU DAS 93 HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0282-22 MADHUMITA MITRA222058-11-0109 SAMIRAM MITRA 94 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0294-22 TILOTTAMA SAHA222058-11-0113 CHANDAN SAHA 95 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1211-0298-22 SOMA SARDAR222058-11-0114 BAPI SARDAR 96 EDCA

CC7 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237

 1:31:09PM19/01/2026
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( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )
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058-1211-0301-22 SUNITA HALDER222058-11-0115 LATE BALARAM HALDER 97 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

JORG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0056-22 SUMANA MANDAL222058-11-0124 TUSHAR MANDAL 98 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0085-22 PROGGA SANTRA222058-11-0133 LATE PARESH SANTRA 99 BNGA

CC6 (TH)

058-1212-0086-22 NILAKSHI DAS222058-11-0134 NAKUL CHANDRA DAS 100 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0097-22 SEEMA DAS222058-11-0136 AKSHAY KUMAR DAS 101 HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0104-22 SWEYASHREE MONDAL222058-11-0138 BAIDYA NATH MONDAL 102 PLSA

CC7 (TH)

058-1212-0116-22 PAYEL DAS222058-11-0141 BALARAM DAS 103 BNGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0117-22 ARPITA MONDAL222058-11-0142 PRAKASH MONDAL 104 PLSA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0142-22 SMRITY HALDER222058-11-0153 SANJIB HALDER 105 EDCA

CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)

ENGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0167-22 PIU MONDAL222058-11-0156 SANJOY MONDAL 106 BNGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0190-22 RITISHA MONDAL222058-11-0157 NILRATAN MONDAL 107 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

058-1212-0198-22 RUPSHA MRIDHA222058-11-0159 LATE GANESH MRIDHA 108 PLSA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH)

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0235-22 MOUSUMI HALDAR222058-11-0167 BHOMBOL HALDAR 109 BNGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH), 

SEC-A2

058-1212-0236-22 TANUSHREE MONDAL222058-11-0168 GOPAL MONDAL 110 BNGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237
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FemaleVIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

058-1212-0237-22 JAYSHREE MANDAL222058-11-0169 INDRAJIT MANDAL 111 BNGA

CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)

HISG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0240-22 PURBA HALDAR222058-11-0170 TAPAN KUMAR HALDAR 112 BNGA

CC6 (TH)

058-1212-0241-22 KRISHNA NAIYA222058-11-0171 TAPAN NAIYA 113 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH)

058-1212-0278-22 RUPSA NASKAR222058-11-0174 RAJIB NASKAR 114 ENGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

BNGG

GE3 (TH)

058-1214-0023-22 SAMPITA KARPA222058-11-0182 DILIP KARPA 115 PLSA

CC7 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

058-1212-0860-19 RIA MONDAL222058-11-0185 Gourango Mondal 116 BNGA

CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), 

CC7 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

GE3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237
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